-President relationship 

hereof. 

D. Cause. 

Board. 

limitation, 

incompetency, law, material 

negligence, unprofessional behavior, 

Illinois. 

cause, President shall be given 

Board's decision. 

dismissal. session 

executive session, Board. 

6. 

Ninety-three Thousand Five Hundred Forty-seven and 

($93,547.00) 1, 1993, 

30, 1996. 

practices of the Board. 

President, not 

$93,547.00 amount. 

request 

Board, provided that such examinations shall be performed by 

persons licensed as medical 

Death of the 

The Board shall be deemed 

to have terminated upon the death of the President, during

[...]

discuss the notice

executive session, at the option of the Board.

of his dismissal. Such meeting may be in public session or

6. PRESIDENT'S SALARY

Ninety-three Thousand Five Hundred Forty-seven and

Board shall pay President an annual salary of

Ninety-three Thousand Five Hundred Forty-seven and no/100ths

Dollars ($93,547.00) for the term commencing July 1, 1993,

through June 30, 1996. Said annual salary rate shall be paid to

the President in installments in accordance with the usual and

Unless mutually agreedcustomary payment practices of the Board.
between the Board and President, the Board shall not reduce said